Final Solution
For All Your Heating & Heat
Conservation Needs
Save 15% on FUEL BILLS with ‘FILM BURNER’
LIGHT OIL / HEAVY OIL BURNERS
 Size Firing Rate at 24" w.g. Firing Rate at 36" w.g.
 2A 3–20 litres/hour 4–24 litres
 3A 5–35 litres/hour 7–40 litres

ENCON 40/10 10 800 1360 40" w.g.
ENCON 40/15 15 1200 2040 40" w.g.
ENCON 40/20 20 1600 2720 40" w.g.
ENCON 40/25 25 2000 3400 40" w.g.
ENCON 40/30 30 2400 4080 40" w.g.
ENCON 40/40 40 3200 5200 40" w.g.
We make custom built blowers as per the
customer specifications. Volume & pressure
of these Air combustors are at 20OC
HEATING & PUMPING UNITS
Heater Flow Simplex Duplex-I Duplex-II
Capacity rate model model model
3 KW 40 litres/hr. HPS-3 HPD-3 HPDD-3
6 KW 80 litres/hr. HPS-6 HPD-6 HPDD-6
9 KW 120 litres/hr. HPS-9 HPD-9 HPDD-9
12 KW 160 litres/hr. HPS-12 HPD-12 HPDD-12
16 KW 200 litres/hr. HPS-16 HPD-16 HPDD-16
20 KW 250  litres/hr. HPS-20 HPD-20 HPDD-20
24 KW 300  litres/hr. HPS-24 HPD-24 HPDD-24
30 KW 400  litres/hr. HPS-30 HPD-30 HPDD-30
36 KW 500  litres/hr. HPS-36 HPD-36 HPDD-36
48 KW 600  litres/hr. HPS-48 HPD-48 HPDD-48
1. Simplex : Pump with motor & Single Heater
2. Duplex-I : Two pumps with motors in parallel & Single Heater
3. Duplex-II : Two pumps with motors & Two Heaters in parallel
RECUPERATORS